Furstenland Cup 2021

Wil SG
02. Mai 2021

——HKUNSTTURNEN

dNOANY"T

FiiRSTEN21

RANGLISTE P3 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Max Kriiger 2009 |STV Wil SGTV  |5.0012.950 3|39 15.350 1 [4.50 12.800 1| 320 12.300 4|5.00 13.600 1|5.00 13.300 1| 29.80 80.300
2 |Enyo Widmaier 2009 |BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV  |5.0013.450 1|30 11.700 3 [4.50 12.350 2| 320 13.625 1|4.50 13.300 2| 350 9.500 6|26.50 73.925
3 |Joél Lucien Frauchiger 2008 |STV Oberbiiren SGTV  |48013.200 2|¢%0 8.700 6 [3.30 10.800 4| 220 13.625 1{5.00 12.550 3| 4.00 10.950 3| 25.35 69.825
4 |Flavio Hauser 2009 |STV Au SGTV  |3.0012.150 4| 3% 10.250 4 [4.00 11.800 3| 320 12.550 3| 3.50 10.650 5| 4.00 11.650 2| 21.10 69.050
5 |Yaron Hanni 2009 |STV Frauenfeld/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 350 9.900 6|30 14.400 2(3.00 8.900 7|15 10.150 7{3.00 10.050 6{3.00 10.500 4| 19.70 63.900
6 |Lino Bingesser 2009 |STV Wil SGTV  |35010.250 5[>%° 7.700 7350 9.350 6(%% 10.150 7{3.00 9.150 7|3.00 9.500 6|17.00 56.100
0.00 1.00
7 |Janik Hollenstein 2008 [TV Zuzwil SGTV  |200 8.8507|32) 9.8005(3.00 8.200 8|150 10.225 6{2.00 9.1507|3.00 8.400 8|14.50 54.625
8 |Marco Damur 2009 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV 300 9.950 5[ 220 11.200 5(3.50 11.300 4{3.00 10.400 5 | 11.25 42.850
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——HKUNSTTURNEN

Wil SG dND ANY'T
02. Mai 2021

Fiirstenland Cup 2021 Fiins'rEN21

RANGLISTE P2 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 |Moritz Kutsch 2010 |STV Wil SGTV  |45013.150 2|32 11.750 9{3.5012.200 1(3%913.725 1[45013.750 1|4.5012.700 1|26.00 77.275
2 (Jamiro Frey 2010 | TV Eschlikon/TZ Filirstenland SGTV  |45013.300 1|39 13.400 2{3.0011.600 4|33012.975 5(4.0012.850 4|3.0011.950 4|22.10 76.075
3 |Lukas Thomi 2010 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |30010.500 7|29213.150 4[3.0011.650 3|30 13.275 2{4.0013.100 2[40012.200 3|22.25 73.875
4 |Dario Bréndle 2010 |STV Wil SGTV  |45012.900 4|39 13.200 3{40012.200 1(33913.000 4[40010.650 8|3.0011.200 7|23.30 73.150
5 |Elia Zanetti 2010 |TV Landquart GRTV  [43013.050 3320 11.35011|3.0010.800 6|32 13.075 3[40012.700 5(43011.950 4|226072.925
6 |Enrico Poroli 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40011.100 6390 12.450 6]3.00 9.950 7|33012.750 7{3.0011.450 6|2.5010.400 9|19.00 68.100
7 |Noah Bischof 2010 |STV Kriessern SGTV  |40011.200 5|2014.250 1{3.0010.850 5(3%0 6.37512(45013.000 3|4.0012.350 2|22.35 68.025
8 |Matteo Poroli 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 9.95010|32012.500 5250 9.100 8|32 12,625 10{3.0010.800 7(3.0011.350 6|1850 66.325
9 |Edis Senyiirek 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.000 8|32011.200 12|250 7.350 10|33012.675 93.0010.250 103.0011.150 8|18.50 62.625
10 |Edgar Mkrtchyan 2009 |STV Wetzikon ZTv 300 9.250 11|30 12,000 7{3.00 8.450 9(33012.700 8|3.0010.200 11]3.00 9.700 10|18.50 62.300
11 |Felix Stuber 2009 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5010.000 8|32011.800 8|150 6.850 11|33012.400 113.0010.300 9|250 9.550 11{17.50 60.900
12 |Noah Langhart 2007 |STV Wetzikon ZTv. |100 7.500 12| 390 11.500 10{250 6.700 12(33012.800 63.00 9.900 12250 6.600 12|15.50 55.000
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Furstenland Cup 2021

Wil SG

02. Mai 2021

FiiRSTEN21
— B UNSTTURNEN
dNDANY'T

RANGLISTE P1 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Misha Moser 2011 |STV Wil SGTV  |40013.650 1|39 15.650 3|4.0013.350 1[39013.650 64.0013.600 1|4.0013.350 5|26.15 83.250
2 [NoeVvarga 2011 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |40013.400 3[23016.000 1[40012.500 6200 13.725 2{4.0013.100 3[40013.500 32630 82.225
3 |Myro Widmaier 2011 |BTV Schiers/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |40013.450 2|00 15.700 2{40013.200 2|90 13.350 13(4.0012.950 4|4.0013.500 3|26.00 82.150
4 |william Harder 2011 | TV Zuzwil SGTV  |40012.950 8|20 15.050 6|4.0012.850 3|00 13.675 5(4.0012.900 5|4.0013.550 12580 80.975
5 |Gregory Hagios 2011 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |40013.100 6|F9014.350 123.50 11.850 12| 200 13.600 7{4.00 13.250 2[4.0013.550 1|24.70 79.700
6 |Yann Staubli 2011 |TV Gossau SGTV  |40013.300 4|32 15.400 5|40012.700 4|390 11.52553(4.0012.350 6|4.0013.050 7|25.35 78.325
7  |3aron Wehrii 2011 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [40013.250 5|F9915.000 7|4.0011.550 15|20 13.075 22{3.00 11.950 12(4.00 13.100 6 |24.60 77.925
8 |Aaron Lulay 2011 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |40012.050 21| $9914.600 9(4.0012.600 5200 13.700 4|3.50 12.050 11350 12.550 11 |24.50 77.550
9 |Yanick von Rotz 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [4.0012.800 10|90 13.900 15| 4.00 11.050 22| 350 13.725 2[4.0012.300 7(40012.950 8|24.80 76.725
10 (3Jano Willi 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40013.000 7|90 13.050 21|4.00 12.500 6|3 00 13.525 10{3.50 11.650 15(4.00 12.650 9|2350 76.375
11 (Sinan Akkir 2012 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5012.100 19| 350 15.600 4|3.50 11.700 13| 99 12,750 333.00 11.950 12| 3.50 12.000 18| 23.05 76.100
12 |Joshua Calzaferri 2011 |STV Wil SGTV  |40012.500 12|+92 14.400 11{350 12.200 (330 13.775 1|3.0010.250 534.00 12.650 9|24.00 75.775
12 |Elia Thiébaud 2011 |STV Balgach SGTV  |40012.150 18|+ 14.750 8|4.00 11.650 14| 390 13.275 183.50 12.250 8|3.50 11.700 24| 2470 75.775
14 |Yven Marty 2012 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [4.0012.750 11| $92 14.350 12|3.50 11.150 20| 300 13.350 13{3.00 10.800 34 |4.00 12.400 14| 2355 74.800
15 |Yann Willi 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [4.0012.050 21392 12,700 25400 12.150 9|300 13.325 16(3.50 12.100 9(4.00 12.450 13| 2395 74.775
16 |Sandro Damur 2012 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |40012.000 24| #99 14.550 10| 4.00 11.400 18| 200 13.075 22| 3.50 11.800 14(3.00 11.050 40 | 23.70 73.875
17 |Nelio Lingg 2012 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV {350 11.200 38| +92 14.100 143.50 11.900 11| 380 12.275 43{3.50 12.100 9{3.00 12.200 15 | 21.75 73.775
18 |Nando Sturzenegger 2012 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |40012.450 14339 13.600 163.50 11.550 15| 200 13.575 8{3.00 10.800 34(3.00 11.700 24| 22.05 73.675
19 |Lino Zanetti 2012 |TV Landquart GRTV  [40012.950 8|00 13.300 17|3.50 10.350 29| 300 13.575 8[3.50 11.500 18 |3.50 11.850 20| 2250 73.525
20 |Andrin Woodtli 2011 | TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.550 32| +52 13.200 18{3.50 11.300 19| 39 12.750 33| 3.00 10.600 45| 3.50 12.500 12| 20.75 71.900
21 |André Kronenberg 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5012.050 21|+ 13.000 22|4.00 11.500 17| 350 12.925 27|3.50 11.000 27| 3.50 11.250 38| 22.65 71.725
22 [Jonas Romer 2009 |TV Niederglatt ZTV |3.5012.250 16| 390 12.400 31{3.00 10.050 34| %90 12.975 25| 3.00 11.600 16| 3.00 11.900 19| 19.00 71.175
23 |Gian Meli 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [4.0010.950 43 #:00 12,200 35| 4.00 12.000 10| 350 13.300 173.00 11.500 18 |3.00 11.050 40| 22.00 71.000
24 |Lionel Caluori 2011 |TV Maienfeld GRTV  [4.0012.250 16| %00 12.500 28| 4.00 10.250 31| 300 13.125 19{3.00 10.600 45 | 3.50 11.400 33| 2250 70.125
25 |[Niklas Pauli 2011 | TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 400 11.550 32| #00 12.100 42|3.50 10.900 24| 359 13.125 193.00 10.800 34| 3.50 11.450 30 22.00 69.925
26 [Luc Paratte 2011 | TV Neftenbach ZTV |3.0011.850 27| 320 12.500 28(3.00 10.450 27 | 330 11.925 50| 3.00 11.150 24| 3.00 11.750 21 | 18.50 69.625
27 |Noah Berweger 2012 |STV Wil SGTV  |4.0011.950 25| +00 12,550 27{3.00 10.000 36 | 359 13.100 21 |3.00 10.950 29| 3.00 10.800 45| 21.00 69.350
28 |Aeneas Hansmann 2011 |STV Wil SGTV  |40011.600 29| +50 12,200 35{3.00 9.750 41350 12.850 29350 10.700 40| 3.50 12.200 15| 22.00 69.300
28 [3arin willi 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [4.0012.300 15300 12.650 26| 4.00 10.750 25| 300 13.450 11{3.00 10.800 34(3.00 9.350 56| 22.00 69.300
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Furstenland Cup 2021

Wil SG

02. Mai 2021

FiiRSTEN21
— B UNSTTURNEN
dNDANY'T

RANGLISTE P1 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total

30 |Lino Stalder 2012 |STV Wil SGTV  |3.0010.900 44| 350 10.900 53{3.50 11.150 20339 13.025 24|3.50 11.250 22| 3.00 12.050 17| 20.00 69.275
30 |Miro Marroni 2012 |TV Neftenbach ZTV  |3.5010.850 46| 250 12.500 28(3.50 11.050 22| 390 12.975 25| 3.00 10.950 29| 3.00 10.950 44| 19.50 69.275
32 |Noah Geier 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.100 40| 3:90 11.750 50| 3.00 10.400 28| 300 13.350 13{3.00 11.100 25 |3.00 11.550 27| 19.00 69.250
33 |Henri Aurich 2009 |STV Wil SGTV  |3.5011.300 36| +00 12.350 33{3.00 9.800 40| 350 12.850 293.00 11.100 25| 3.00 11.450 30| 20.50 68.850
34 |Nik Frei 2012 |TV Neftenbach ZTV |3.0011.300 36| 350 12.150 38{3.00 10.000 36 | 450 12.825 31|3.00 10.900 32|3.00 11.500 28| 18.50 68.675
35 |Leandro Gonzalez 2011 |TV Neftenbach ZTv |3.5011.900 26| 390 12.200 35{3.00 10.050 34| 320 12.575 39| 3.00 10.300 51| 3.00 11.500 28| 18.65 68.525
36 |Marcel Bamberger 2011 | TV Riti ZTV  |40011.600 29| 390 12.150 38[3.00 9.150 49390 13.450 11|3.00 11.300 21|3.00 10.750 46| 20.00 68.400
37 |Noah Good 2012 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [4.0012.500 12|30 11.750 50| 3.50 10.550 26| 350 11.975 47{3.00 10.800 34 |3.00 10.600 47 | 20.00 68.175
38 |Luka Azdajic 2010 |TV Niederglatt ZTV |3.0010.900 44| 390 12,000 46{3.00 10.300 30 339 12.100 45| 3.00 11.350 20| 3.00 11.300 37 18.00 67.950
39 |Gion Stinz 2011 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.0010.300 51| 220 11.950 47(3.00 9.250 47| 300 12.625 38{3.50 11.550 17{3.00 11.750 21 | 19.50 67.425
39 |Severin Flum 2012 |TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.550 32| 350 10.700 55|3.50 10.200 33| 359 12.325 42| 3.00 10.950 29| 3.00 11.700 24| 19.50 67.425
41 |Nik Isenring 2012 |STV Wil SGTV  |3.0010.300 51| 350 12.050 45{3.00 9.400 43| 350 12.525 413.00 11.200 23| 3.00 11.750 21{19.00 67.225
42 |Nando Eggenberger 2012 | TV Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5010.400 50| #:90 13.100 20| 4.00 9.850 39|20 11.950 49{3.00 10.700 40 | 3.00 11.150 39| 20.80 67.150
43 |Timo Poloni 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0012.100 19| 350 12,150 38{3.00 9.200 48 (339 11.975 47|3.00 10.300 51| 3.00 11.350 35 18.00 67.075
44 |Levi Elias Marti 2008 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  |3.00 9.650 56| 220 13.000 22(3.00 9.300 46 | 490 12.650 37|3.00 10.900 32|3.00 11.450 30| 19.55 66.950
45 |Lorik Dakaj 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.100 40| 350 11.000 52|3.00 9.400 43| 99 12.775 32|3.00 10.800 34| 3.00 11.400 33| 18.50 66.475
46 |Yann Jakobi 2011 |STV Wetzikon ZTv |40011.850 27| 390 12,100 42(3.00 9.050 52| %90 12.750 33| 3.00 10.600 45| 3.00 9.950 50 19.50 66.300
47 |Kimmo Keel 2012 |TV Bad Ragaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5010.850 46| 3:00 12,250 34|3.50 9.050 52| +90 12550 403.00 10.150 54 3.00 11.350 35 19.50 66.200
48 |Ilian Reutter 2010 |STV Wetzikon ZTV |3.0011.050 42| 390 11.900 48[3.00 9.100 50 (330 12.175 44|3.00 10.600 45| 3.00 11.050 40| 18.00 65.875
49 |Séverin Schiesser 2011 | TV Riti ZTv |3.0010.150 53| 350 11.800 49{3.00 10.000 36 | %99 12.900 28|3.00 10.700 40| 3.00 10.250 49| 18.50 65.800
50 |Gianni Zanolari 2012 |TV Untervaz GRTV  [4.0011.600 20|90 13.150 19]3.00 8.750 55|00 11.925 50{3.00 10.650 44(3.00 9.700 54|20.00 65.775
51 [Finn Christian Durussel 2010 |STV Wetzikon ZTV |3.0011.200 38| >20 12.150 38{3.00 10.250 31390 12.100 453.00 9.900 55|3.00 9.950 50 18.50 65.550
52 Lian Allenspach 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV (350 9.900 55790 12.100 42|3.00 9.100 50| #90 12.725 363.00 10.500 50 | 3.00 10.600 47 | 20.00 64.925
53 |Laurin Jeaneret 2012 | TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [4.0010.100 54| 3:00 12.850 24|3.00 9.750 41|90 11,050 54[3.00 9.450 56 |3.00 11.000 43| 19.50 64.200
54 |Noah Bucher 2010 |TV Niederglatt ZTV |3.0011.450 35| 390 7.950 56(3.00 9.350 45 (330 11.900 52|3.00 11.000 27|3.00 9.750 53|18.00 61.400
55 [Lars de Wit 2012 |TV Neftenbach ZTV  |3.0010.650 48| 250 10.750 54(3.00 8.450 56 350 11.050 54|3.00 10.600 45/ 3.00 9.800 52|17.50 61.300
56 |Julian Witschi 2011 |TV Niederglatt ZTV |3.0010.450 49| 390 12.400 31{3.00 9.000 54 3.0010.700 40|3.00 9.700 54| 15.00 52.250
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Furstenland Cup 2021

Wil SG

02. Mai 2021

FiiRSTEN21
— B UNSTTURNEN
dNDANY'T

RANGLISTE EP - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Lenny Forster 2013 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 35012900 1|00 13.600 1{3.5012.800 1[%3012.400 2(3.5013.000 2|3.5012.850 1|20.75 77.550
2 |Nelio Frangao 2013 | TV Riti ZTv |35012.750 2|90 13.300 6[35012.650 2(%2012.400 2|3.5012.650 6|3.5012.850 1|20.75 76.600
3 |Nino Zimmermann 2013 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |35012.550 5[ao013.550 3(3.5012.150 4|52012.200 7{3.0012.600 9(35012.450 6|20.25 75.500
4 |David Steiger 2013 |STV Balgach SGTV  |3.0011.750 9|30 13,600 1{35012.100 6[%2012.225 53.5013.050 1|3.5012.500 4|20.25 75.225
5 [Nik Meier 2013 | TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.5012.600 4|00 13.200 8|35011.900 7|%3012.425 1|3.5012.250 13]3.50 12.450 62090 74.825
6 |Muhammed Giilhan 2013 |TV Niederglatt ZTv  |35012.700 3|90 13.100 10{3.50 11.900 7(33011.625 14|3.5012.800 5|3.5012.300 8|20.25 74.425
7  |Alessio Tobler 2012 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.850 8|00 12.150 16{3.50 12.550 3|%3012.300 4|3.5013.000 2|3.5012.150 10|20.25 74.000
8 |Gaston Bamberger 2013 | TV Riti ZTV  |3.0012.400 6|50 12.350 14[3.50 11.350 14| 230 11.775 113,00 12.250 13| 3.50 12.550 3|18.25 72.675
9 |Andri Riesen 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.0011.300 15/4.0013.550 3|3.0010.900 26| }20 12.225 5[3.5012.650 6|3.0011.500 16|19.25 72.125
10 [Noa Zimmermann 2013 | TV Maienfeld GRTV 3.0011.050 17|4.00 13.300 6(3.5011.700 11 éjgg 11.700 123.50 12.200 15|3.50 11.850 12| 19.75 71.800
11 |Levin Zindel 2013 |TV Maienfeld GRTV  [3.0011.500 11400 13.000 11|3.50 11.500 12| 330 11.575 15[3.50 11.900 243.50 12.200 9|19.75 71.675
12 |Daymen Barlocher 2013 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |35011.950 7|50 12.450 13{3.50 10.450 33| 230 11.950 93.5012.900 4|3.50 11.850 12|20.75 71.550
13 |Jesse Kép 2014 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.0010.050 31| 49913150 93.00 10.950 25| 520 12.100 8|3.0012.650 6(3.50 12.500 4|19.25 71.400
14 |Tim Gamma 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.0011.450 12400 12,250 15|3.50 11.350 14| 230 11.825 10{3.00 12.150 18 3.50 11.900 11| 19.25 70.925
15 |Gian Andrea Curcio 2013 STV Igis GRTV  [3.0011.000 18400 11.700 27|3.50 12,150 4|50 11.650 13(3.50 12.600 93.50 11.650 14|19.75 70.750
16 |Lenny Hardegger 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.0011.450 12|40013.350 5|3.5011.300 17| 330 11.025 25{3.00 12.200 15 |3.50 11.050 20| 19.25 70.375
17 |Luca Kuoni 2013 |TV Maienfeld GRTV  [3.0011.250 16400 13.000 11|3.50 11.350 14| 230 11.325 18{3.00 11.800 28 | 3.00 11.350 18| 1875 70.075
18 |Paolo Zanetti 2014 |TV Landquart GRTV  [3.0010.650 21| 390 11.450 31|3.50 11.850 9| 350 10.700 35(3.50 12.450 11 |3.00 10.800 24| 17.75 67.900
19 |Caleb Gossweiler 2011 |STV Wetzikon ZTV |3.0010.550 26| 350 12150 16{3.50 11,050 21 | 220 10.750 34| 3.00 11.900 24| 3.00 11.450 17| 17.25 67.850
20 |Livio Egli 2014 | TV Riti ZTV |3.0010.650 21| 390 12,000 22{3.00 10.550 31 230 11.300 19| 3.50 12.300 12| 3.00 10.900 22| 17.25 67.700
21 |Jon-Erik Durussel 2014 |STV Wetzikon ZTV |3.5011.400 14| 350 11.550 30{3.50 11.400 13| 220 11.200 20| 3.50 11.800 28| 3.00 10.200 34 18.25 67.550
22 |silvan Elija Koch 2011 |STV Wetzikon ZTV |3.5011.600 10| 350 11.800 23{3.50 10.900 26 | 230 11.125 24|3.00 11.950 23| 3.00 10.100 37| 18.25 67.475
23 |Dario Fromm 2014 |TV Maienfeld GRTV  [3.0010.750 19| #:00 11.800 23|3.50 11.300 17| 150 11.000 27 [ 3.50 12.100 20 | 3.00 10.500 27| 18.75 67.450
24 |Xavi Eloi Kreis 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |300 9.55037(29912.050 193.00 11.200 19| 130 11.000 27{3.00 12.100 20{3.00 11.350 18 | 16:50 67.250
25 |Mattia Maiolo 2013 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  {3.0010.600 24| 299 12.100 18(3.00 9.700 43320 11.550 16{3.00 11.100 39(3.50 11.650 1417.75 66.700
26 |Gianin Kuhn 2014 | Turnfabrik TGV |3.0010.600 24| 299 11.800 233.00 11.000 23| 130 11.175 23{3.00 11.450 35(3.00 10.300 29 | 16.50 66.325
27 |Maél de wit 2014 |TV Neftenbach ZTv |3.0010.700 20| 350 11.750 26{3.00 10.250 38 | 220 10.350 42| 3.00 11.900 24| 3.00 11.050 20 16.75 66.000
28 |Ben Hidber 2013 [TV Griisch/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.0010.250 27|4.00 11.600 29{3.50 10.550 31 | 30 10.900 30{3.00 11.650 32 3.50 10.850 23 | 18.75 65.800
28 [3lian Ruckstuhl 2013 | TV Neftenbach ZTV |3.0010.100 30| 350 12,050 19{3.00 10.400 34| 230 11.200 20| 3.00 11.750 31| 3.00 10.300 29| 16.75 65.800
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Furstenland Cup 2021

Wil SG

02. Mai 2021

FiiRSTEN21
— B UNSTTURNEN
dNDANY'T

RANGLISTE EP - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total

30 |Elisha Calzaferri 2014 |TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0010.000 32| 350 11.350 32{3.00 10.250 38| 230 11.425 17| 3.50 12.150 18| 3.00 10.600 26| 17.75 65.775
31 |Lionel Schianser 2014 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter SGTV  |3.0010.650 21| 350 10.950 38{3.50 11.750 10| 39 10.250 453.00 12,200 15 1.00 9,100 40| 15.00 64.900
32 |Jonas Nitzsche 2013 | TV Niederglatt ZTv. 300 9.150 40| 3% 12,050 19{3.00 10.800 28 | 130 10.575 38| 3.00 12.000 22| 2.00 10.300 29 15.50 64.875
33 |Leo Rohner 2014 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0010.250 27| 350 11.050 35{3.00 10.300 36 | 1'30 10.525 393.00 11.650 32| 2.00 10.200 34| 15.50 63.975
34 |Fynn Brenner 2014 | TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.00 8.950 41|50 11.300 33{3.00 10.650 29| 239 11.000 27| 3.00 11.800 28|3.00 10.200 34| 17.25 63.900
35 |Sebastian Staub 2014 | TV Riti ZTv 300 9.950 33| 290 11.000 37{3.00 10.650 29 | 20 10.800 33| 3.00 11.300 37| 3.00 10.100 37| 16.75 63.800
36 |Gian Hinder 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |300 8.60043(29911.650 283.00 11.050 21| 130 11.025 25{3.00 11.000 41 [ 3.00 10.350 28 | 16.50 63.675
37 |Oliver Keller 2014 | TV Bischofszell SGTV  |3.00 9.650 36|00 10.800 41{3.00 11.000 23| 30 10.650 35| 3.00 11.200 38| 3.00 10.300 29| 16.75 63.600
38 |Domenic Meierhans 2013 | TV Neftenbach ZTv 300 9.800 34| 350 11.050 35(3.00 10.100 40| 220 10.825 32| 3.00 11.000 41|3.00 10.700 25| 16.75 63.475
39 |Laurin Eugster 2014 | TV Azmoos SGTV  |3.00 9.400 38|00 11.150 34|3.00 10.350 35| 130 10.525 393.50 11.900 24|3.00 9.800 3917.00 63.125
40 |Julian Stucki 2014 | TV Neftenbach ZTv |3.0010.150 29| 390 10.900 40{3.00 9.550 44 12010.600 37|3.00 11.050 40| 3.00 10.300 29| 16.75 62.550
41 |Mirco Steffen 2014 | TV Neftenbach ZTv |3.00 9.350 39| 290 10.950 38(3.00 10.300 36 | 220 10.875 31|3.00 11.500 34| 3.00 8.650 42|16.75 61.625
42 |Shai Amitai 2014 | TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.00 8.700 42|50 10.050 44|3.00 11.150 20 139 10.325 44| 3.50 11.450 35| 1.50 8.000 43 15.50 59.675
43 |Remo Isenring 2014 | TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.00 9.800 34|00 10.750 42{3.00 9.750 42| 230 11.200 20| 3.50 10.800 43 3.00 7.200 44|17.75 59.500
44 |Nevio Ackermann 2014 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV (300 7.85044|3:9010.200 43|3.00 9.950 41| 320 10.475 41{3.00 10.050 44(3.00 9.100 40|16.75 57.625
45 |Colin Amstuz 2014 | TV Riti ZTv 250 6.250 45|30 10,000 45(3.00 9.300 45 | 130 10.350 42 3.00 9.950 45]0.00 4.550 4513.00 50.400
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Sponsorenliste Fiila-Cup 2021

Hauptsponsor:
e Francoise und Bruno Strub-Roulet, Lichtensteig

Siegerpokale:
e (Gschwend Holzbau AG, Zuzwil
e Bingesser Huber Elektro AG, Rickenbach
e Sandra Hanni Massagen, Frauenfeld

Medaillensatz:

TCA Thermoclima AG, St. Gallen

Café und Conditorei Huber AG, Lichtensteig
Bingesser Huber Elektro AG, Rickenbach
Calorex AG, Wil

Goldgonner:

Christoph Gschwend, Oberbiiren
Flrstenlandhaus AG, Oberbiiren
Widmaier Schiers AG, Schiers
Freunde pro Kunstturnen

Silbergonner:
e Landi Thur AG, Zuzwil
e Dorfmarkt Regio Plus
e Giger Ivo AG, Biitschwil

Bronzegonner:
e Bichler + Partner AG, Wattwil
o Ernst Hopli, Felben
e Monika Okle, Pfungen
e EP Gamperle AG, Kirchberg

Freier Gonner:

e Hollenstein AG Garage Apollo, Schwarzenbach
Jirg und Helen Landolt, Niederuzwil
Sandro Brandle, Niederuzwil
Walter Bingesser, Rickenbach
Nico Hollenstein, Schwarzenbach
Trudy Suter, Lichtensteig
Markus und Claire Horler, Schwarzenbach
Hermann und Anni Fassler, Zuzwil
Familie Hansjorg Brandle, Niederuzwil
UBS Switzerland AG, Christoph Scherrer
Rosa OKle, Eschlikon



Gerdtesponsor:

e Sandra Hanni Massagen, Frauenfeld
Nyfeller Garage, Lichtensteig
Helbling Technik AG, Wil
Esther und Erhard Andermatt, Zuzwil
Freunde pro Kunstturnen (2 Gerate)

Bandenwerbung:

Bossart Sport, Wil

BIZ Bank in Zuzwil

Roger und Kathrin Marti, Marwil

Gebert Treuhand, Wil

Jakob Buri AG, Malerei, Wil

China Restaurant Lucky House, Wil
Hollenstein AG Garage Apollo, Schwarzenbach



	FLC2021_Rangliste_P3.pdf
	FLC2021_Rangliste_P2.pdf
	FLC2021_Rangliste_P1.pdf
	FLC2021_Rangliste_EP.pdf

